
START 0.0 0.0 4/20 08:03 7/10 07:00 7/13 07:45 9/19 07:44 10/20 00:00
CP 1 23.1 23.1 10:01 09:57 10:27 10:45 03:20
CP 2 38.4 61.5 16:11 16:00 16:20 17:03 10:00
CP 3 19.1 80.6 19:10 18:46 19:34 20:39 16:40
CP 4 16.8 97.4 4/21 07:28 7/11 07:05 7/14 01:34 9/21 06:51 10/21 06:50
CP 5 82.0 179.4 4/22 09:17 7/12 10:00 17:02 23:09 10/22 10:45
CP 6 75.9 255.3 4/23 04:46 7/13 12:50 9/22 01:40 10/23 09:30
CP 7 25.3 280.6 08:55 18:00 08:11 14:25
CP 8 52.2 332.8 4/24 12:40 7/14 13:00 10/24 13:20
CP 9 51.6 384.4 4/25 06:12 7/15 09:45 10:25 07:40
GOAL 45.8 430.2 14:31 19:00 16:25

START 0.0 6/23 08:00 10/19 05:54
CP11 82.6 82.6 6/24 08:30 19:44
CP12 35.8 118.4 16:58 10/20 11:01
CP13 64.5 182.9 6/26 05:40 10/21 07:24
CP14 55.0 237.9 18:20 17:18
CP15 41.1 279.0 6/27 14:30 10/22 08:07
CP16 20.9 299.9 20:50 12:32
CP17 51.9 351.8 6/28 16:15 10/23 08:49
CP18 24.5 376.3 6/29 07:50 13:35
CP19 56.6 432.9 6/30 06:15 10/24 13:50
CP20 72.3 505.2 7/1 08:30 10/25 10:44
CP21 14.8 520.0 12:25 13:42
GOAL 1.1 521.1 12:50 13:57

本州縦断・青森～下関1521kmフットレース2013 記録

山村　浩太郎
各CP到着日時

R7ステージ完走
記録136：25

各CP到着日時

280.6ｋｍで終了
記録72：27

庄司　広之

■Ｒ８ステージ521ｋｍ　

CP CP間距離 累計距離
秋葉　政治 佐藤　俊保 三宮　正裕

各CP到着日時 各CP到着日時 各CP到着日時

記録
R8ステージ完走 R8ステージ完走

記録196：50 記録152：03
DNS

■R7ステージ430ｋｍ　

CP CP間距離 累計距離
三宮　正裕 佐藤　俊保

各CP到着日時 各CP到着日時

庄司　広之
各CP到着日時

記録126：28 記録132：00 記録33：17
R7ステージ完走 179.4ｋｍで終了

記録
R7ステージ完走



START 0.0 9/4 05:00 10/1 06:00 10/17 6:00
CP22 33.7 33.7 11:21 11:12 10:07
CP23 17.0 50.7 14:51 14:42 14:49
CP24 45.0 95.7 9/5 12:30 10/2 10:48 10/18 08:56
CP25 24.8 120.5 9/6 06:40 15:48 13:26
CP26 18.6 139.1 10:40 10/3 07:05 17:30
CP27 92.7 231.8 9/8 06:00 10/4 13:23 10/21 09:21
CP28 26.1 257.9 11:51 18:25 10/22 07:15
CP29 65.6 323.5 9/9 07:50 10/6 06:12 10/23 09:55
CP30 38.1 361.6 17:46 13:32 10/24 12:25
CP31 60.4 422.0 9/10 18:10 10/7 11:54 10/25 17:35
CP32 37.4 459.4 9/11 08:40 10/8 05:41 10/27 07:55
CP33 42.3 501.7 9/12 08:00 13:46 18:05
CP34 13.2 514.9 11:18 16:40
GOAL 57.0 571.9 9/13 15:00 10/9 18:05

R9ステージ完走
記録204：05

井上　誠治
各CP到着日時

501.9ｋｍで終了
記録252:05

御調　伸一郎
各CP到着日時

■R9ステージ572km  

CP CP間距離 累計距離
前田　善次

各CP到着日時

記録
R9ステージ完走

記録226：00


